
 

   School Closures/Holidays 2019/20 
 

Pupils do not attend school on Professional Development days  

 

Date Details  
Friday 25th October 2019 Year 12, 13, 14 attend 

All other pupils do not attend school 

Mon 28th Oct – Fri 1st Nov 2019 HALLOWEEN BREAK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Monday 25th November 2019 HOLIDAY  

Mon 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2020 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Monday 6th January 2020 Professional Development Day 

Thursday 23rd January 2020 Year 8, 11, 12, 13, 14 attend 

All other pupils do not attend school 

Friday 24th January 2020 Year 12/13/14 Parent Meeting –  

All other pupils do not attend school 

Friday 14th February 2020 Year 8 & 11 Parent Meetings 

All other pupils do not attend school 

Mon 17th February – Fri 21st February 2020 MID-TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 16th March 2020 Professional Development Day 

Tuesday 17th March 2020 HOLIDAY  

Monday 6th & 7th April 2020 Year 11, 12, 13, 14 attend 

All other pupils do not attend school 

Wed 8th April 2020 Year 10 Parent Meeting 

All other pupils do not attend school 

Thurs 9th April – Friday 17th April 2020 EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 20th April 2020 Professional Development Day 

Friday 8th May 2020 – May Day HOLIDAY 

Monday 29th June 2020 Professional Development Day 

Tuesday 30th June 2020 Professional Development Day 

 
Year 12 Formal    Thursday 19th September 2019 

Year 8 Mass    Tuesday 22nd October 2019     7.00pm  

Year 12 Retreat    Friday 25th October 2019   

Open Night    Thursday 23rd January 2020      7.00pm 

 

Parent Meetings 

Please note: Pupils attend Parent Meeting with Parent 

 

Year 8 Friday 14th Feb 2020 10.00am – 12.00pm 

Year 9 Tutor Meeting - Parent Only Term 2 - Date to be confirmed. Individual times will 

be assigned to each pupil in advance. 

Year 10 Wed 8th April 2020 1.00pm – 3.00pm  

Year 11 Friday 14th Feb 2020 1.00pm – 3.00pm  

Year 12 Tutor Meeting - Parent Only Term 1 - Date to be confirmed. Individual times will 

be assigned to each pupil in advance. 

Year 

12/13/14  

Friday 24th January 2020 TBC 



 


